# L17000079416

| (Requestor's Name)                      |  |  |
|---|--|--|
|   |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |  |  |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |  |  |
| , ,                                     |  |  |
| (Document Number)                       |  |  |
| ,                                       |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |  |  |
|   |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |  |  |
|   |  |  |
|   |  |  |
|   |  |  |
|   |  |  |
|   |  |  |
|   |  |  |





400296248284

03/22/17--01021--001 \*\*160.00

ZAPR - 7 AM 9: 44 ECKELARY OF STATE

W17-025004

04/10/17



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 23, 2017

STEVEN PLUMMER 250 PAINT ST. ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

SUBJECT: ASPHALT RECYCLING LLC

Ref. Number: W17000025004

We have received your document for ASPHALT RECYCLING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is K52485 (ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC.).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 117A00005605

### **COVER LETTER**

| w Filing Section<br>vision of Corporations          |  |
|---|--|
| Asphalt Recycling Tech LLC                          |  |
|   | Limited Liability Company  |
| d Articles of Organization and fee(s)               | are submitted for filing.  |
| n all correspondence concerning this                | matter to the following:   |
| Steven Plummer                                      |  |
|   | Name of Person   |
| Asphalt Recycling Tech LLC                          |  |
|   | Firm/Company   |
| 250 Paint Street                                    |  |
|   | Address  |
| Rockledge FL 32955                                  | •  |
|   | City/State and Zip Code  |
|   | and for fixture annual report notification)  |
| ·   |  |
| formation concerning this matter, ple               | ease call:   |
| Steven Plummer                                      | 609 561-4161   |
| Name of Person                                      | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number   |
| a check for the following amount:                   |  |
| ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  |
| Mailing Address                                     | Street Address   |
|   | New Filing Section Division of Corporations  |
| P.O. Box 6327                                       | Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle  |
|   | Asphalt Recycling Tech LLC  Name of  d Articles of Organization and fee(s)  n all correspondence concerning this  Steven Plummer  Asphalt Recycling Tech LLC  250 Paint Street  Rockledge FL 32955  teve.plummer@comcast.net |

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| Asphalt Recycl              | ing Tech LLC   |   |                                    |             |
|-----------------------------|--|---|------------------------------------|-------------|
| (Mus                        | t contain the words "Limited   | Liability Company,  | "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")               | <del></del> |
| ARTICLE II - Address:       |  |   |                                    |             |
| The mailing address and str | reet address of the principal  | office of the Limited   | Liability Company is:              |             |
| Principal Office Address:   |  |   | Mailing Address:                   |             |
| 250 Paint Street            |  |   | 250 Paint Street                   |             |
| Rockledge FL 3              | 32955  | Roc   | kledge FL 32955                    |             |
| another business entity wit | apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registere   | on.)  | You must designate an individual o | r           |
| another business entity wit | apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registere  Robert Capoferri   | n Registered Agent.<br>on.)   | You must designate an individual o | r           |
| another business entity wit | npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registere  Robert Capoferri  250 Paint Street                                 | n Registered Agent.<br>on.)<br>d agent are:                               |                                    | r           |
| another business entity wit | npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registere Robert Capoferri  250 Paint Street Florida street address           | n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:  Name  SS (P.O. Box NOT a           | cceptable)                         | r           |
| another business entity wit | npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registere Robert Capoferri  250 Paint Street Florida street address Rockledge | n Registered Agent.<br>on.) d agent are:  Name  ss (P.O. Box <b>NOT</b> a | cceptable)                         | r           |
| another business entity wit | npany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registere Robert Capoferri  250 Paint Street Florida street address           | n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:  Name  SS (P.O. Box NOT a           | cceptable)                         | r           |

(CONTINUED)

SECRETARY OF SIALE

| <u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member                               | Name and Address:  |
|--|--|
| "MGR" = Manager<br>MGR   | Robert Capoferri 250 Paint Stret   |
|  | Rockledge FL 32955   |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| <del></del>  |  |
| (Use attachment if necessary)  |  |
| CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:               | (OPTIONAL)   |
| effective date is listed, the date must be specific and te of filing.) | cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days                     |
| cument's effective date on the Department of State's                   | pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li-<br>records. |
| CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.                                      |  |

N

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Robert Capoferri

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

**REOUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SEURE DAY OF STATE